L
POLICE

Date
April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021
April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002359

RMP21-002360
RMP21-002361

RMP21-002362

RMP21-002363

RMP21-002364

RMP21-002366
RMP21-002369
RMP21-002370
RMP21-002372
RMP21-002374

RMP21-002371

RMP21-002373

RMP21-002375

Location
3940 PHEASANT DR

2306 Algonquin Rd
1440 GOLF RD

2400 GOLF RD

0 BLK GALLAGHER WAY

APPROX LOC: 4731
KENILWORTH DR

3206 IRIS AVE

2380 HICKS RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2800 GROUSE LN
3600 BERDNICK ST

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

1800 Winnetka Cir

5500 Carriageway Dr

Type of Call

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint Alarm
(Burglary/Robbery)

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Public Service Information
For Police

Public Complaint Other
Animal Complaints

Deceptive Sale of Gold or
Silver

Public Complaint
Customer/Management
Dispute

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

4/15/2021 8:11:06 AM

Disposition
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

1 - Unable to Locate

4 - Referred to another agency

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Palice action required

6 - Report to be written - no arrest



Date
April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021

April 14, 2021

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002376

RMP21-002377

RMP21-002378

RMP21-002381

RMP21-002379

Location
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: 2701
ALGONQUIN RD
2219 Algonquin Rd

2410 Algonquin Rd Apt 13

EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53

Type of Call Dispaosition

Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate
Parking Complaint

Public Service Special 2 - No Police action required
Foot Patrol

Public Service Building 2 - No Police action required
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

Public Complaint Child 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Custody Dispute/Problem

Traffic Accident Traffic 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Accident No Injury

4/15/2021 8:11:06 AM



