



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002359	3940 PHEASANT DR	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002360	2306 Algonquin Rd	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002361	1440 GOLF RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002362	2400 GOLF RD	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	2 - No Police action required
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002363	0 BLK GALLAGHER WAY	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002364	APPROX LOC: 4731 KENILWORTH DR	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002366	3206 IRIS AVE	Public Complaint Alarm (Burglary/Robbery)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002369	2380 HICKS RD	Public Service Check For Well Being	1 - Unable to Locate
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002370	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Information For Police	4 - Referred to another agency
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002372	2800 GROUSE LN	Public Complaint Other Animal Complaints	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002374	3600 BERDNICK ST	Deceptive Sale of Gold or Silver	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002371	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	Public Complaint Customer/Management Dispute	3 - Resolved - no formal report
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002373	1800 Winnetka Cir	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	2 - No Police action required
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002375	5500 Carriageway Dr	Public Complaint Suspicious Person	6 - Report to be written - no arrest



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002376	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002377	APPROX LOC: 2701 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	2 - No Police action required
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002378	2219 Algonquin Rd	Public Service Building Check Requested/Officer Initiated	2 - No Police action required
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002381	2410 Algonquin Rd Apt 13	Public Complaint Child Custody Dispute/Problem	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
April 14, 2021	RMP21-002379	EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53	Traffic Accident Traffic Accident No Injury	6 - Report to be written - no arrest